HOB415 400V
combined planer and thicknesser

highlights

¢ high quality machine setup
e grey cast iron tables with grinded surface
¢ precisely bedded 3 knife-planer shaft
¢ thicknessing table with centric column guide; additional guide and
scale for lift indication
both cast iron tables can be folded away for thicknessing
stable fence tiltable from 90° to 45°
405mm thicknessing width and 410mm planing width

Included in delivery: resharpenable planer/jointer knifes (410 x 3
x30mm) , planer knife setting gauge, fence
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combined planer and thicknesser gﬂ
technical details

max. thicknessing cutting depth in

planing table size in mm

planer fence in mm

thicknesser table height in mm

voltage

table height in mm

total dimensions in mm

cutting depth in mm

shaft diameter in mm

cutter knives amount

sound pressure level in dB(A)

net weight in kg

packaging length in mm

EAN code

1800 x 430

1365 x 155

890

400V / 3/ 50Hz
890

1860 x 735 x 1085
5

95

3

96,8

350

1.865
9120058377129

mm
fence tilt

motor power s6 in W

feed speed

suction port in mm

table size in mm
thicknessing height in mm
shaft speed in min-1
sound power level in dB(A)
gross weight in kg
packaging width in mm

packaging height in mm

4

90°-45°
4000
7m/min
120
750 x 408
230
4200
102,6
426
740
1.085




