HOB415_400V * combined planer and thicknesser



highlights

- · high quality machine setup
- grey cast iron tables with grinded surface
- precisely bedded 3 knife-planer shaft
- thicknessing table with centric column guide; additional guide and scale for lift indication
- both cast iron tables can be folded away for thicknessing
- stable fence tiltable from 90° to 45°
- 405mm thicknessing width and 410mm planing width

Included in delivery: resharpenable planer/jointer knifes (410 x 3 x30mm), planer knife setting gauge, fence



3.299,00

HOB415_400V * combined planer and thicknesser



technical details

planing table size in mm	1800 x 430
planer fence in mm	1365 x 155
thicknesser table height in mm	890
voltage	400V / 3 / 50Hz
table height in mm	890
total dimensions in mm	1860 x 735 x 1085
cutting depth in mm	5
shaft diameter in mm	95
cutter knives amount	3
sound pressure level in dB(A)	96,8
net weight in kg	350
packaging length in mm	1.865
EAN code	9120058377129

	max. thicknessing cutting depth in mm	4
	fence tilt	90°-45°
	motor power s6 in W	4000
	feed speed	7m/min
	suction port in mm	120
	table size in mm	750 x 408
	thicknessing height in mm	230
	shaft speed in min-1	4200
	sound power level in dB(A)	102,6
	gross weight in kg	426
	packaging width in mm	740
	packaging height in mm	1.085